DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: M A. BRANCH: HI NDI
NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT#
SANT PYARI H MBO1 B
1- MA- H - 00- 4- 151234 BC F 1 7.717.71 P

110762 6.88 7.90
ASHA H M01 B
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151235 BC F 1 7.507.92 P

120259 6.507.25
GAURI VERMA H MBO1 B
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151237 SC F 1 8.138.84 P

090113 7.138.25
GEETANJALI H MBO1 A-
1- MA-HI - 00-4- 151238 GN F 1 8.678.80 P

110711 7.388.70
GUR PYARI H MBO1 A-
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151239 BC F 1 9.059.50 P

070981 7.50 8. 85
KANTA KUSHWAHA H M01 B
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151240 BC F 1 8.428.80 P

110718 7.00 8. 15
KANU PRI YA DI WAKAR H MBO1 A-
1- MA- H - 00- 4- 151241 SC F 1 9.099.21 P

110719 7.0009. 10
KI RTI SI NHA H MBO1 A-
1- MA- HI - 00-4- 151242 GN F 1 8.848.88 P

070987 7.258.75
KI RTI  SONI H MBO1 A-
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151243 SC F 1 8.639.09 P

110722 7.638.90
KRI TI GUPTA H M01 B
1- MA-HI - 00- 4- 151244 GN F 1 7.928.09 P

080897 6.887.75
LAXM  KUSHWAH H MBO1 B
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151245 BC F 1 8.888.59 P

110725 7.00 8. 25
MADHURI  YADAV H M01 B
1- MA-HI - 00- 4- 151246 BC F 1 7.388.09 P

090120 6.507.95
MAMTA PANDEY H MBO1 B
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151247 GN F 1 8.178.55 P

070989 6.63 8. 10
MOH NI BAGHEL H M01 B
1- MA-HI - 00- 4- 151248 BC F 1 8.929.25 P

120290 7.13 8. 40
PAYAL VERVA H MBO1 A-
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151249 BC F 1 7.847.80 P

120304 6. 63 8. 45
POQJA VEDI H MBO1 A-
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151250 GN F 1 7.507.80 P

070996 7.00 8. 40
POONAM KUVARI H MBO1 A-
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151251 ST F 1 8.388.25 P

110747 6. 88 8.50
RAMVA VERMA H MBO1 A-
1- MA-HI - 00-4- 151252 BC F 1 8.098.96 P

090133 7.38 8.50

A-

A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART 07- Feb-2017 PAGE: 1

SESSI ON:  2016- 2017

SEM 4

CGPA

8.00 HHMB02 A- D 7.75HM06 A D 7.75 7.68
8.00HIMW02 A- D 7.75H M08 C D 4.50 7.47
8.25H M02 A C 8. 75H M08 A- D 7.75 8.28
9.00HIMW02 A C 8. 75H MO06 A- D 7.75 8.58
8.75H M02 A C 9.00HHM08 A C 9. 00 8.98
8.25 HHM02 A C 8.00 HMRO08 A- C 8. 00 8.32
9.00HHM02 A B 9.50HHM08 A C 9. 00 8.91
9.00HHMW02 A C 9.00HIM06 A- D 7.75 8. 66
9.00 HHM02 A B- 9.25H M06 A C 8.25 8.74
8.00H MW02 A- D 7.75HM06 B D 7.00 7.82
8.25H M02 A C 8.25H M08 A- C 8.25 8.43
8.25 HHM02 A- D 7.50 HMB06 A- D 7.50 7.66
8.25 HM02 A C 8.00 HMBO6 A- D 7.75 8.11
8.25HM02 A C 9.00HIM08 A- C 8. 25 8.70
9.00 HHMB02 A- D 7.75 HM06 A- D 7.50 7. 86
8. 75 HHM02 A C 8.00 HMO6 A- D 7.75 7.78
9.00 HHMB02 A- D 7.75HM06 A D 7.75 8.22
8. 75 H M02 A C 8.25H M06 A C 8. 00 8. 40



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF ARTS

CLASS: M A.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SANG TA
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151253

SAPNA KUVARI
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151254

SARAN PYARI GUPTA
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151255

VARSHA
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151257

VARSHA AGRAWAL
1- MA- HI - 00- 4- 151258

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
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CONSOLI DATED CHART

8. 25 H MB02

8. 25 H MB02

9. 00 H MB02

8. 25 H MB02

8. 00 H MB02

A-

C

8. 25 H M06

9. 00 H MB06

7.75 H MB08
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8. 00 H MO8

8. 00

8. 00

07- Feb-2017 PAGE: 2

SESSI ON:  2016- 2017
SEM 4
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7.97

8.54

7.50

7.86



